Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Halasi - (1234566) - Reading Royals Artistic SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

44.38
1:54.21
59.44
2:18.06
50.33
47.28

1:49.38

to LC

44.90
1:54.90
1:00.00
2:19.00

50.70

47.70

1:49.40

SC WA
Pts

137
85
108
92
113
152
137

Date

03/07/16
12/10/15
03/07/16
16/11/15
03/07/16
03/07/16
03/07/16

Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Beckenham Club Championships
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Beckenham Club Championships
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

License

LR160688
LR151572
LR160688
LR151574
LR160688
LR160688
LR160688
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