Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Halasi - (1234566) - Reading Royals Artistic SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	44.38	44.90	137	03/07/16	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	LR160688	3
100 Freestyle	1:54.21	1:54.90	85	12/10/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	LR151572	4
50 Breaststroke	59.44	1:00.00	108	03/07/16	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	LR160688	3
100 Breaststroke	2:18.06	2:19.00	92	16/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	LR151574	4
50 Butterfly	50.33	50.70	113	03/07/16	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	LR160688	3
50 Backstroke	47.28	47.70	152	03/07/16	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	LR160688	3
100 Individual Medley	1:49.38	1:49.40	137	03/07/16	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	LR160688	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS